	� Suitable for testing timing and travel on all
circuit breakers with single interrupter per phase
	� Extremely easy-to-use and reliable
	� Two separate timing channels for measurement
of auxiliary contacts
	� Analog measurement channels for travel
transducers or general voltage/current
measurements

(18.5” x 15.0” x 7.7”)
Weight: 5.8 kg (12.8 lb) GD-00190
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Part No.
Transducers – Linear
TLH 225 XB-30017
LWG 225 XB-30117
TS 150 XB-30030
TS 25 XB-30033
Transducers – Rotary
Novotechnic IP6501, analog XB-31010
Flex coupling for IP6501 XB-39030
Transducer mounting kits
Universal kits
Rotary transducer mounting kit
For transducers XB-31010 and XB-39130 XB-51010
Universal transducer mounting kit
for linear and rotary transducers XB-51020
Ready-to-use-kits – Rotary
Incl. transducer XB-31010, mounting kit XB-51010 XB-71010
Transducer mounting accessories
Universal support XB-39029
Switch magnetic base XB-39013
Cables
Cable reel
20 m (65.5 ft), 4 mm stackable safety plugs
Black GA-00840
Red GA-00842
Yellow GA-00844
Green GA-00845
Blue GA-00846
Cable sets
The cable sets consist of 8 cables with clamps and
4 mm stackable safety plugs
8 x 5 m, (16.4 ft) GA-00231
8 x 10 m, (32.8 ft) GA-00241
8 x 15 m, (49.2 ft) GA-00251
Extension cables, XLR female to male
For analog input, 10 m (32.8 ft) GA-01005
For time measurement of main contacts, 10 m (32.8 ft) GA-00150
Open analog cable
For customized analog transducer connection
GA-01000
XLR to 4 mm safety plugs